
V Trofej grada Pančeva 2012 31 mart 2012
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Meč A1 DINAMO 1
Pančevo

OJK 2
Beograd

PREZIME IME Rezultat Poeni Poeni Rezultat PREZIME IME
- 31 kg Kljajević Mihajlo 0 0 1. 10 2 Popović Luka - 31 kg
- 34 kg Rajčić Aleksandar 2 10 2. 0 0 Popović Ognjen - 34 kg
- 38 kg Košić Vuk 2 7 3. 0 0 Simić Vladeta - 38 kg
- 42 kg Rinkovec Filip 2 10 4. 0 0 Vasić Bojan - 42 kg
- 46 kg Dostić Nikola 2 7 5. 0 0 Nikolić Uroš - 46 kg
- 50 kg Sarić Marko 1 0 6. 0 1 Jevtić Miloš - 50 kg
- 55 kg Pavlov Nikola 0 0 7. 10 2 Stefanović Dušan - 55 kg
- 60 kg Stojadinov Aleksa 2 7 8. 0 0 Simić Teodor - 60 kg
- 66 kg Kajganić Milan 2 10 9. 0 0 Mihajlović Uroš - 66 kg
- 73 kg Simić Lazar 0 0 10. 10 2 Stanojević Marko - 73 kg
- 81 kg Paloc Miloš 2 7 11. 0 0 Stojanović Nebojša - 81 kg
- 90 kg Milošević Aleksa 2 10 12. 0 0 Nikolić Strahinja - 90 kg
+ 90 kg Bulja Mladen 2 10 13. 0 0 + 90 kg

78 : 30

19 : 7

Meč  A2 PROLETER-MLADOST
Zrenjanin-Bečej

KLISA
Novi Sad

PREZIME IME Rezultat Poeni Poeni Rezultat PREZIME IME
- 31 kg Momirov Relja 0 0 1. 10 2 Pandža Uroš - 31 kg
- 34 kg Velicki Stefan 2 10 2. 0 0 - 34 kg
- 38 kg Farkaš Nemanja 0 0 3. 10 2 Pandža Petar - 38 kg
- 42 kg Velisavljev Nemanja 0 0 4. 10 2 Gljeb Petruškin - 42 kg
- 46 kg Bjelica Mladen 0 0 5. 10 2 Kiril Akimov - 46 kg
- 50 kg Šipoš Danijel 2 10 6. 0 0 - 50 kg
- 55 kg Nikolin Dejan 2 10 7. 0 0 - 55 kg
- 60 kg Sabo Kornel 0 0 8. 0 0 Gromilov Anatolij - 60 kg
- 66 kg Grbić Nemanja 2 10 9. 0 0 - 66 kg
- 73 kg Sarić Dušan 2 10 10. 0 0 Đin Pavle - 73 kg
- 81 kg Dragović Dušan 2 10 11. 0 0 Milanović Bojan - 81 kg
- 90 kg Marticki Bojan 0 0 12. 7 2 Ćetojević Miloš - 90 kg
+ 90 kg 0 0 13. 10 2 Ćojder Jovan + 90 kg

60 : 57

12 : 12

Meč A3 KLISA
Novi Sad

OJK 2
Beograd

PREZIME IME Rezultat Poeni Poeni Rezultat PREZIME IME
- 31 kg Pandža Uroš 2 10 1. 0 0 Popović Luka - 31 kg
- 34 kg 0 0 2. 10 2 Popović Ognjen - 34 kg
- 38 kg Pandža Petar 2 5 3. 0 0 Simić Vladeta - 38 kg
- 42 kg Gljeb Petruškin 2 10 4. 0 0 Vasić Bojan - 42 kg
- 46 kg Kiril Akimov 2 10 5. 0 0 Nikolić Uroš - 46 kg
- 50 kg 0 0 6. 10 2 Jevtić Miloš - 50 kg
- 55 kg 0 0 7. 10 2 Stefanović Dušan - 55 kg
- 60 kg Gromilov Anatolij 2 10 8. 0 0 Simić Teodor - 60 kg
- 66 kg 0 0 9. 10 2 Mihajlović Uroš - 66 kg
- 73 kg Đin Pavle 2 5 10. 0 0 Stanojević Marko - 73 kg
- 81 kg Milanović Bojan 1 0 11. 0 1 Stojanović Nebojša - 81 kg
- 90 kg Ćetojević Miloš 2 5 12. 0 0 Nikolić Strahinja - 90 kg
+ 90 kg Ćojder Jovan 2 10 13. 0 0 + 90 kg

65 : 40

17 : 9

OJK 2 (Beograd)

GRUPA "A"

DINAMO 1 (Pančevo)

PROLETER-MLADOST

KLISA (Novi Sad)



Meč A4 DINAMO 1
Pančevo

PROLETER-MLADOST
Zrenjanin-Bečej

PREZIME IME Rezultat Poeni Poeni Rezultat PREZIME IME
- 31 kg Kljajević Mihajlo 2 10 1. 0 0 Momirov Relja - 31 kg
- 34 kg Rajčić Aleksandar 2 5 2. 0 0 Velicki Stefan - 34 kg
- 38 kg Košić Vuk 1 0 3. 0 1 Farkaš Nemanja - 38 kg
- 42 kg Rinkovec Filip 2 10 4. 0 0 Velisavljev Nemanja - 42 kg
- 46 kg Dostić Nikola 2 10 5. 0 0 Bjelica Mladen - 46 kg
- 50 kg Sarić Marko 1 0 6. 0 1 Šipoš Danijel - 50 kg
- 55 kg Pavlov Nikola 0 0 7. 10 2 Nikolin Dejan - 55 kg
- 60 kg Stojadinov Aleksa 2 10 8. 0 0 Sabo Kornel - 60 kg
- 66 kg Kajganić Milan 2 10 9. 0 0 Grbić Nemanja - 66 kg
- 73 kg Simić Lazar 0 0 10. 10 2 Sarić Dušan - 73 kg
- 81 kg Paloc Miloš 2 10 11. 0 0 Dragović Dušan - 81 kg
- 90 kg Milošević Aleksa 0 0 12. 7 2 Marticki Bojan - 90 kg
+ 90 kg Bulja Mladen 2 10 13. 0 0 + 90 kg

75 : 27

18 : 8

Meč A5 DINAMO 1
Pančevo

KLISA
Novi Sad

PREZIME IME Rezultat Poeni Poeni Rezultat PREZIME IME
- 31 kg Kljajević Mihajlo 0 0 1. 10 2 Pandža Uroš - 31 kg
- 34 kg Rajačić Aleksandar 2 10 2. 0 0 - 34 kg
- 38 kg Košić Vuk 2 10 3. 0 0 Pandža Petar - 38 kg
- 42 kg Rinkovec Filip 2 10 4. 0 0 Gljeb Petruškin - 42 kg
- 46 kg Dostić Nikola 0 0 5. 10 2 Kiril Akimov - 46 kg
- 50 kg Sarić Marko 2 10 6. 0 0 - 50 kg
- 55 kg Pavlov Nikola 2 10 7. 0 0 - 55 kg
- 60 kg Stojadinov Aleksa 2 7 8. 0 0 Gromilov Anatolij - 60 kg
- 66 kg Kajganić Milan 2 10 9. 0 0 - 66 kg
- 73 kg Simić Lazar 2 10 10. 0 0 Đin Pavle - 73 kg
- 81 kg Paloc Miloš 0 0 11. 5 2 Milanović Bojan - 81 kg
- 90 kg Milošević Aleksa 2 5 12. 0 0 Ćetojević Miloš - 90 kg
+ 90 kg Bulja Mladen 2 10 13. 0 0 Ćojder Jovan + 90 kg

92 : 25

20 : 6

Meč  A6 PROLETER-MLADOST
Zrenjanin-Bečej

OJK 2
Beograd

PREZIME IME Rezultat Poeni Poeni Rezultat PREZIME IME
- 31 kg Momirov Relja 0 0 1. 10 2 Popović Luka - 31 kg
- 34 kg Velicki Stefan 0 0 2. 10 2 Popović Ognjen - 34 kg
- 38 kg Farkaš Nemanja 2 5 3. 0 0 Simić Vladeta - 38 kg
- 42 kg Velisavljev Nemanja 2 10 4. 0 0 Vasić Bojan - 42 kg
- 46 kg Bjelica Mladen 0 0 5. 10 2 Nikolić Uroš - 46 kg
- 50 kg Šipoš Danijel 0 0 6. 10 2 Jevtić Miloš - 50 kg
- 55 kg Nikolin Dejan 0 0 7. 10 2 Stefanović Dušan - 55 kg
- 60 kg Sabo Kornel 2 10 8. 0 0 Simić Teodor - 60 kg
- 66 kg Grbić Nemanja 2 10 9. 0 0 Mihajlović Uroš - 66 kg
- 73 kg Sarić Dušan 2 10 10. 0 0 Stanojević Marko - 73 kg
- 81 kg Dragović Dušan 0 0 11. 5 2 Stojanović Nebojša - 81 kg
- 90 kg Marticki Bojan 2 10 12. 0 0 Nikolić Strahinja - 90 kg
+ 90 kg 0 0 13. 0 0 + 90 kg

55 : 55

12 : 12


